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12 

Remarks 

B1.10.2050 Muslim 

31.052040 Nair 
|Hindu 

Pulaya SC 
Hindu 

Nadar 
Hindu 

RC 
Christian 

LC 
|Christian 

31.05.2048 

Nadar 
Hindu 

11 

31.05.2039 

Caste 

31.05.2039 

30.11.2050 

|09.11.2023 26.07.1992 

06.05.2023 25.05.1982 

10 

01.01.2023 30.05.1981 

Retirement 
pate of 

30.06-2037 

18.06-2022 20.11.1992 

birth 
Date of 

07.10.2021 Direct PSC 

06.05.2021 Direct PSC 

Direct PSC 

Direct PSC 

Direct PSC 

Direct PSC 

Direct PSC 

Appointment Decdaration 
Probation Mode of 

01.01.2021 

06.01.2021 

08.06.2020 

08.06.2020 

03.062020 

07.10.2021 

06.05.2021 

01.01.2021 

06.01.2021 

08.06.2020 

08.06.2020 

03.06.2020 

Category the Corporation PPointent nin the present 
appointment 

Date of Date of 

Special 
Qualifications 

Practice 
Plus Two, Diploma in commercial 

(English & Malayalam -L&H) 
English (L&H), Word Processing 
B.Com, KGTE Malayalam (L&H),. 

Malayalam (L & H). 
& H), KGTE Workd Processing 

KGTE Word Processing English (L 
Nutrician), B.Sc (Home Science). 

and (Food/Dietetics MSC 
(L) 

Malayalam (L), Word Proceesing 
Processing (L & H), Type Writing 

Writing English (L&H), Word 
Computer Application, KGTE Type 

B.SC (Chemistry). Diploma 
Processing. 

Word DCFM, Shorthand 
B.Com, Diploma in Typewriting & 

Processing () 
Malayalam & Computer Word 

Processing (H & ). Typewriting 
Word Computer English 

B.Sc (Physics), DCA Typewriting 
Higher), Malayalam (L) 

|Tally. Typewriting English (Lower & 
B.Com (Tax, Co-operation), DCA 

Qualifications - General 

8 SmtAbitha. 

7 Smt.Sudha.K.S 

SSmt.Sini.RS 

4 SmtJini.S 

3 Smt.Sonia Jose.O 

Smt.Deepthi.B.G 

SmtAnithakumari.k 

Name 

Rs.9190 - 15780) 
Kerala SIDCO: Provisional Seniority List Of Lower Division Typist as on 31.12.2023 

|22.06.2023 01.05.1990 

08.06.2022 20.05.1981 

03.06.2022 01.06.1979 
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